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Questions

Name the institute created by Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan in 1863.

The United India had the reserves of.

What was the purpose of theosophical society?

Sar Adbur Rasheed belonged to.

Where is the Headquarters of Navy?

What is teh height of K-2 the highest peak of the Karakorum Range?

‘When General Pervez Musharraf dismissed the government of Nawaz Sharif?

After taking the reigns of India whom the British crown appointed as Viceroy?

Who is the father of subsidiary system?

How many Member the National Assembly had according to the 1962 Constituion?

How many Muslims were included in the Nehru Committee?

Jinnah was the pricipal architect of:

Which Hindu woman fought against the British int he War of independence 18577

When Zulfiqar Ali Butto came into power?

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan Established the Scientific Society in.

Answers Choice
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M.A.O. College
M.A. High School

. Persian Madrasa Moradabad
. Scientific Society

. 2 Billion rupees

3 Billion rupees

. 4Billion rupees
. 5 Billion rupees

. Restoration of old culture
. Restoration of old buildings
. Restoration of old temples

Restoration of old religions

. Frontier Province

Punjab
Sindh

. Baluchistan

Islamabad
Karachi
Rawalpindi
Gwader

8411 m
8511 m
8611 m
8711 m

. March 12, 1999
. Aug 12, 1999
. Oct 12, 1999

Nov 12, 1999

Lord Canning
Lord Minto
Lord Curzon
None of above

Lord Minto
Lord Lewrance
Lord Welesly
Lord Clive

158
218
220
222

[

. Lucknow pact

Simla Deputation
Tehreek-i-khilafat

Lakshmi Bai
Ratan Bai
Queen of Mysore
Aimy Bai

. Dec 20, 1979
. Dec 20, 1975

Dec 20, 1971

. Dec 20, 1973

1863
1864
1865
1866
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When the announcement regarding the annulment of partition of Bengal was made?

How many members of states were included in the first constitution making assembly

The motto "Unity, Faith and Discipline" was uttered by teh Quaid-i-Azamin .

Who was the Viceroy of India at the time of Partition?

Who dismissed the Government of Muhammad Ali Bogra?
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. Oct 11 1911
. Nov, 13,1911
.Jan 10,1911

1942
1943
1944

. Lord Wavell

. Lord Curzon
. Lord Linlithgo

. Quaid -e-Azam
. Sikandar Mirza

. Khawaja Nazmi uddin



