

NAT II Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Name the institute created by Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan in 1863.	A. M.A.O. College B. M.A. High School C. Persian Madrasa Moradabad D. Scientific Society
2	The United India had the reserves of.	A. 2 Billion rupees B. 3 Billion rupees C. 4Billion rupees D. 5 Billion rupees
3	What was the purpose of theosophical society?	A. Restoration of old culture B. Restoration of old buildings C. Restoration of old temples D. Restoration of old religions
4	Sar Adbur Rasheed belonged to.	A. Frontier Province B. Punjab C. Sindh D. Baluchistan
5	Where is the Headquarters of Navy?	A. Islamabad B. Karachi C. Rawalpindi D. Gwader
6	What is teh height of K-2 the highest peak of the Karakorum Range?	A. 8411 m B. 8511 m C. 8611 m D. 8711 m
7	When General Pervez Musharraf dismissed the government of Nawaz Sharif?	<input type="text"/> A. March 12, 1999 B. Aug 12, 1999 C. Oct 12, 1999 D. Nov 12, 1999
8	After taking the reigns of India whom the British crown appointed as Viceroy?	A. Lord Canning B. Lord Minto C. Lord Curzon D. None of above
9	Who is the father of subsidiary system?	A. Lord Minto B. Lord Lewrance C. Lord Wellesly D. Lord Clive
10	How many Member the National Assembly had according to the 1962 Constituion?	A. 158 B. 218 C. 220 D. 222
11	How many Muslims were included in the Nehru Committee?	A. 1 B. 2 C. 4 D. 6
12	Jinnah was the pricipal architect of:	A. Lucknow pact B. Simla Deputation C. Tehreek-i-khilafat
13	Which Hindu woman fought against the British int he War of independence 1857?	A. Lakshmi Bai B. Ratan Bai C. Queen of Mysore D. Aimy Bai
14	When Zulfiqar Ali Butto came into power?	A. Dec 20, 1979 B. Dec 20, 1975 C. Dec 20, 1971 D. Dec 20, 1973
15	Sir Syed Ahmed Khan Established the Scientific Society in.	A. 1863 B. 1864 C. 1865 D. 1866

16	When the announcement regarding the annulment of partition of Bengal was made?	A. December 12, 1911 B. Oct 11 1911 C. Nov, 13 ,1911 D. Jan 10,1911
17	How many members of states were included in the first constitution making assembly	A. 5 B. 7 C. 9 D. 10
18	The motto "Unity, Faith and Discipline" was uttered by teh Quaid-i-Azam in .	A. 1941 B. 1942 C. 1943 D. 1944
19	Who was the Viceroy of India at the time of Partition?	A. Lord Wavell B. Lord Curzon C. Lord Linlithgo D. Lord Mount Batten
20	Who dismissed the Government of Muhammad Ali Bogra?	A. Quaid -e-Azam B. Sikandar Mirza C. Malik Ghulam Muhammad D. Khawaja Nazmi uddin
